# PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Massone Mobile Advertising Systems Limited	08/16/2006

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	CVON INNOVATIONS LIMITED	
Street Address:	5 Sheridan Court, Barkston Gardens	
City:	London	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	SW5 0ET	

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10555543

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (508)366-4688

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 508-616-2900

Email: docket@bainwoodhuang.com

Correspondent Name: James F. Thompson Address Line 1: 2 Connector Road

Address Line 4: Westborough, MASSACHUSETTS 01581

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1009-002
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	James F. Thompson

Total Attachments: 1

source=CVON INNOVATIONS LIMITED#page1.tif

:H \$40.00

PATENT REEL: 018682 FRAME: 0155



## **Company Details**

Name & Registered Office: **CVON INNOVATIONS LIMITED 5 SHERIDAN COURT BARKSTON GARDENS** LONDON SW5 0ET Company No. 04616815

Status: Active

Date of Incorporation: 13/12/2002

Country of Origin: United Kingdom Company Type: Private Limited Company Nature of Business (SiC(03)):

7440 - Advertising

Accounting Reference Date: 31/12

Last Accounts Made Up To: 31/12/2004 (SMALL)

Next Accounts Due: 31/10/2006 Last Return Made Up To: 13/12/2005 Next Return Due: 10/01/2007 Last Members List: 13/12/2005

Previous Names:

Date of change

**Previous Name** 

16/08/2006

MASSONE MOBILE ADVERTISING SYSTEMS LIMITED

**Branch Details** 

There are no branches associated with this company.

Oversea Company Info

There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.

**RECORDED: 12/27/2006**